

39 MISC DJ 56/26
Manu Vs. Pushpender Pratap

23.03.2026

Present: IO is absent.

Put up for DAR on **30.03.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.03.2026